
Event Time MTS P/F/T Athlete  Age Meet Date Meet Name

Male 8 & Under 50 Free

1 39.93L B F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 06/13/2021 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 43.40L B P Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 06/14/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June Invitational

3 45.98L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 05/06/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 47.42L F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 52.82L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

6 53.11L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 05/17/2025 Tennessee Aquatics May Invitat

7 54.71L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  8 07/06/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

8 55.11L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

9 1:04.39L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  8 05/02/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

10 1:07.48L F Timblin, Stanley <br> 12/19/2017  7 06/08/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 8 & Under 100 Free

1 1:32.25L B F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 06/27/2021 2021 KP Summer LC Blast

2 1:33.62L B F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/31/2014 2014 SC TG Bring the Heat

3 1:45.15L F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

4 1:47.83L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 1:56.06L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

6 2:00.38L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

7 2:07.53L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  8 07/07/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

8 2:14.74L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 06/07/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

9 2:45.74L F Adams, Everett <br> 10/23/2008  8 07/09/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

10 2:47.27L F Timblin, Stanley <br> 12/19/2017  7 06/07/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 8 & Under 200 Free

1 3:24.52L B F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 06/13/2021 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 3:39.72L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/03/2014 2014 Kingsport Piranhas May Lo

3 3:54.60L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 3:56.97L F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 06/23/2018 SGSA 63rd Annual Eastern Invit

5 4:13.23L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 05/17/2025 Tennessee Aquatics May Invitat

6 4:20.90L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

7 4:32.90L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

8 5:30.61L F Timblin, Stanley <br> 12/19/2017  7 06/08/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 8 & Under 50 Back

1 46.43L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 05/22/2021 2021 BSC Spring Splash

2 54.27L B F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  7 07/12/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

3 54.34LL B F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

4 58.52L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 59.36L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  8 07/07/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

6 1:00.60L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/03/2014 2014 Kingsport Piranhas May Lo

7 1:07.26L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 07/09/2023 2023 RPS LC FINALE

8 1:09.33L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  8 05/03/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

9 1:10.45L F Timblin, Stanley <br> 12/19/2017  7 06/08/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

10 1:11.50L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 06/08/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 8 & Under 100 Back

1 1:46.76L B F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 06/27/2021 2021 KP Summer LC Blast

2 1:54.50L B F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I



3 1:57.83L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

4 2:01.42L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 2:02.68L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/31/2014 2014 SC TG Bring the Heat

6 2:25.94L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  8 07/06/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

7 2:26.73L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

8 2:28.00L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 06/07/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 8 & Under 50 Breast

1 48.09L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 07/17/2021 2021 SE Southeastern LC Champi

2 1:00.68L B F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 1:00.93L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/31/2014 2014 SC TG Bring the Heat

4 1:08.97L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 1:10.45L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

6 1:23.33L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 05/17/2025 Tennessee Aquatics May Invitat

7 1:23.98L F Timblin, Stanley <br> 12/19/2017  7 06/07/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

8 1:29.61L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

Male 8 & Under 100 Breast

1 1:53.80L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 06/26/2021 2021 KP Summer LC Blast

2 2:10.35L B F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 07/08/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 2:14.78L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/18/2014 Kingsport Piranhas Tri-Meet

4 2:25.78L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 2:27.30L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

6 2:41.04L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  8 05/03/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

Male 8 & Under 50 Fly

1 52.46L F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 05/09/2021 2021 KP LC Kickoff

2 1:01.28L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 1:06.10L F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 1:07.14L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

5 1:15.69L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/03/2014 2014 Kingsport Piranhas May Lo

Male 8 & Under 100 Fly

1 2:22.69L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 8 & Under 200 IM

1 3:32.35L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 07/18/2021 2021 SE Southeastern LC Champi

2 5:40.78L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 7-7 50 Free

1 52.82L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

2 53.11L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 05/17/2025 Tennessee Aquatics May Invitat

3 57.08L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  7 05/05/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

4 57.34L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  7 07/11/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

5 1:07.48L F Timblin, Stanley <br> 12/19/2017  7 06/08/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

6 1:10.49L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  7 06/11/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

7 1:14.37L F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  7 06/11/2017 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 7-7 100 Free

1 2:00.38L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

2 2:12.62L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  7 05/04/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

3 2:14.74L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 06/07/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

4 2:39.69L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  7 06/10/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I



5 2:47.27L F Timblin, Stanley <br> 12/19/2017  7 06/07/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

6 2:57.54L F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  7 06/10/2017 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

Male 7-7 200 Free

1 4:13.23L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 05/17/2025 Tennessee Aquatics May Invitat

2 4:20.90L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 5:30.61L F Timblin, Stanley <br> 12/19/2017  7 06/08/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 7-7 50 Back

1 54.27L B F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  7 07/12/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

2 58.52L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 06/12/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 1:03.78L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  7 05/05/2019 2019  KP Long Course Kick Off

4 1:09.78L F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  7 06/11/2017 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

5 1:10.45L F Timblin, Stanley <br> 12/19/2017  7 06/08/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

6 1:11.07L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  7 06/11/2023 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

7 1:11.50L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 06/08/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 7-7 100 Back

1 1:57.83L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 06/11/2016 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 2:11.24L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  7 07/11/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

3 2:28.00L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 06/07/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 7-7 50 Breast

1 1:08.97L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

2 1:16.00L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  7 07/11/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

3 1:23.33L F Musesengwa, David <br> 10/23/2017  7 05/17/2025 Tennessee Aquatics May Invitat

4 1:23.98L F Timblin, Stanley <br> 12/19/2017  7 06/07/2025 2025 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 7-7 100 Breast

1 2:25.78L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 7-7 50 Fly

1 1:01.28L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 7-7 100 Fly

1 2:22.69L F Hutson, Gage <br> 10/18/2008  7 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 8-8 50 Free

1 39.93L B F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 06/13/2021 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 43.40L B P Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 06/14/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June Invitational

3 45.98L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 05/06/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 47.42L F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 54.71L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  8 07/06/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

6 55.11L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

7 1:04.39L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  8 05/02/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

8 1:09.38L F Adams, Everett <br> 10/23/2008  8 07/08/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 8-8 100 Free

1 1:32.25L B F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 06/27/2021 2021 KP Summer LC Blast

2 1:33.62L B F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/31/2014 2014 SC TG Bring the Heat

3 1:45.15L F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

4 1:47.83L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 1:56.06L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

6 2:07.53L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  8 07/07/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

7 2:45.74L F Adams, Everett <br> 10/23/2008  8 07/09/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long



Male 8-8 200 Free

1 3:24.52L B F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 06/13/2021 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

2 3:39.72L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/03/2014 2014 Kingsport Piranhas May Lo

3 3:54.60L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 3:56.97L F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 06/23/2018 SGSA 63rd Annual Eastern Invit

5 4:32.90L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 06/09/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 8-8 50 Back

1 46.43L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 05/22/2021 2021 BSC Spring Splash

2 54.34LL B F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 06/10/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 57.21L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 05/07/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 59.36L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  8 07/07/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

5 1:00.60L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/03/2014 2014 Kingsport Piranhas May Lo

6 1:07.26L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 07/09/2023 2023 RPS LC FINALE

7 1:09.33L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  8 05/03/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

8 1:22.22L F Adams, Everett <br> 10/23/2008  8 07/09/2017 2017  Kingsport Piranhas Long

Male 8-8 100 Back

1 1:46.76L B F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 06/27/2021 2021 KP Summer LC Blast

2 1:54.50L B F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 2:01.42L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

4 2:02.68L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/31/2014 2014 SC TG Bring the Heat

5 2:25.94L F Caveness, Camden <br> 05/31/2011  8 07/06/2019 2019 Kingsport Piranhas Long C

6 2:26.73L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

Male 8-8 50 Breast

1 48.09L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 07/17/2021 2021 SE Southeastern LC Champi

2 1:00.68L B F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 06/09/2018 Bank of Tennessee Model City I

3 1:00.93L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/31/2014 2014 SC TG Bring the Heat

4 1:10.45L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 07/09/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 1:29.61L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 05/04/2024 2024 RPS IMX-IMR LC CHALLENGE

Male 8-8 100 Breast

1 1:53.80L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 06/26/2021 2021 KP Summer LC Blast

2 2:10.35L B F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 07/08/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 2:14.78L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/18/2014 Kingsport Piranhas Tri-Meet

4 2:27.30L F Foster, Brandon <br> 11/26/2007  8 07/10/2016 2016  Kingsport Piranhas Long

5 2:41.04L F Sewell, Cam <br> 02/26/2007  8 05/03/2015 2015 Kingsport Piranhas Long Course Kick

Male 8-8 50 Fly

1 52.46L F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 05/09/2021 2021 KP LC Kickoff

2 1:06.10L F Feathers, Jacob <br> 11/30/2009  8 07/07/2018 2018  Kingsport Piranhas Long

3 1:07.14L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod

4 1:15.69L F Hall, Ian <br> 10/16/2005  8 05/03/2014 2014 Kingsport Piranhas May Lo

Male 8-8 200 IM

1 3:32.35L BB F Evans, Joseph <br> 11/28/2012  8 07/18/2021 2021 SE Southeastern LC Champi

2 5:40.78L F Suther, Cameron <br> 07/03/2015  8 06/08/2024 2024 BSC Bank of Tennessee Mod


